General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol PANSARI
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE697V01011

Name of the company

PANSARI DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promo.ter- Non

No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 ;Zileeiglt:ratrléei;ij;(‘i? Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o o1 | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
shareholder | shareholders . . 7 _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
1) (111) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X ogry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 17 12889299 12889299 73.88 12889299 12889299 | 73.88
Group
(B) Public 1370 4557501 4557501 26.12 4557501 4557501 |26.12
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1387 17446800 17446800 100 17446800 17446800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares
No. Of : . pledged or Lo
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
. No. of . conversion of | ghares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares - convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XTID) equity shares
Category - Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A .
an convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
I, Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . and No. Of . = 00 ftota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD= " | No. [total | No. | tot2 u u u
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (ii) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.88 12889299
Group
B) Public 26.12 4557501 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17446800 0 0 0
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Naoiacilffully Partly No. Of shares :ﬁ;iisnﬁs d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
) shares held . AV)+V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X > | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 17 12889299 12889299 | 73.88 12889299 12889299 | 73.88
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 17 12889299 12889299 | 73.88 12889299 12889299 | 73.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 17 12889299 12889299 | 73.88 12889299 12889299 | 73.88
Promoter Group
A=ADHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
© Investors Category II 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal 1314 319273 319273 1.83 319273 319273 |1.83
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
() share capital in 4 419059 419059 24 419059 419059 |24
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 6 987 987 0.01 987 987 0.01
(1)) Bodies Corporate 18 3499711 3499711 20.06 3499711 3499711 |20.06
(m) Any Other (specify) |27 318371 318371 1.82 318371 318371 1.82
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1369 4557401 4557401 26.12 4557401 4557401 |[26.12
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1370 4557501 4557501 26.12 4557501 4557501 |26.12
(2+B)(3)+(B)
(C)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 1387 17446800 17446800 | 100 17446800 17446800 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1387 17446800 17446800 100 17446800 17446800 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . - equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1D) :
Sr. . . o, held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmateriaize

.- . . . - f total sa“ |form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | orEl o | of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (i) (iii)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.88 12889299
(Slu)b-Total (A) 73.88 12889299
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.88 12889299
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
© 0 100 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 100 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2) 1.83 319273 0 0 0
(h) 24 419059 0 0 0
(i) 0.01 987 0 0 0
)] 20.06 3499711 0 0 0
(m) 1.82 318371 0 0 0
(S4L;b'T°tal ®) 26.12 4557401 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 26.12 4557501 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 17446800
+B+

)T"tal (A+B+C 100 17446800




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mahesh Kumar
Agarwal (HUF)

Dinesh Kumar
Agarwal (HUF)

Kishore Kumar
Agarwal (HUF)

Sajjan Kumar
Agarwal (HUF)

Amita Agarwal

Sudha Agarwal

Ambika
Agarwal

PAN (II)

AACHM9446G

AABHD7588K

AAEHKS8881P

AAFHS5223L

ACXPA1902A

AFKPAS5955K

BMWPA0210K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1936200

1330200

1200000

668400

654000

641200

639000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1936200

1330200

1200000

668400

654000

641200

639000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.62

6.88

3.83

3.75

3.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1936200

1330200

1200000

668400

654000

641200

639000

Class eg:y

Total

1936200

1330200

1200000

668400

654000

641200

639000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.1

7.62

6.88

3.83

3.75

3.68

3.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.62

6.88

3.83

3.75

3.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1936200

1330200

1200000

668400

654000

641200

639000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shrey Agarwal

Mahesh Kumar Agarwal

Sajjan Agarwal

Dinesh Agarwal

Ankit Agarwal

Anita Agarwal

Koushalya Agarwal

PAN (II)

AHWPA2854P

ADBPA1190P

ADKPA4768]

ADKPA6950G

AQEPA0158P

AGMPA6176B

ACZPA6834H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

639000

636000

634349

630800

630000

624000

624000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

639000

636000

634349

630800

630000

624000

624000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.66

3.65

3.64

3.62

3.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

639000

636000

634349

630800

630000

624000

624000

Class eg:y

Total

639000

636000

634349

630800

630000

624000

624000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.66

3.65

3.64

3.62

3.61

3.58

3.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.66

3.65

3.64

3.62

3.61

3.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

639000

636000

634349

630800

630000

624000

624000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rachna Agarwal

Kishore Kumar Agarwal

Amit Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADUPG7723P

ADKPA4764E

AGAPA0320R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600000

598150

204000

12889299

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

600000

598150

204000

12889299

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.44

3.43

1.17

73.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

600000

598150

204000

12889299

Class eg:y

Total

600000

598150

204000

12889299

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.44

3.43

1.17

73.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.44

3.43

1.17

73.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600000

598150

204000

12889299

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Adesh Broking House Pvt. Ltd.

Life Line Marketing Pvt Ltd

Confirm Realbuild Pvt. Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AADCP6079Q

AAACLS973G

AAECC6398Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1908000

684000

549681

3141681

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1908000

684000

549681

3141681

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.94

3.92

18.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1908000

684000

549681

3141681

Class eg:y

Total

1908000

684000

549681

3141681

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.94

3.92

3.15

18.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

(VI HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.94

3.92

3.15

18.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1908000

684000

549681

3141681

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

IS\I}?:rl:h(())ﬁ};:s ) Prakash Kumar Chandak Click here to go back
PAN (II) ACQPC5961J Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 285697 285697

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |285697 285697
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64 1.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 285697 285697

Class eg:y

Total 285697 285697

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.64 1.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.64 1.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

285697 285697

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii)) |0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sitaram Madanlal Chandak(Huf)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANHS0347D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

213294

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

213294

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

213294

Class eg:y

Total

213294

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

213294

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




